WDB2110041A161432

Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
-WDB2110041A161432 -

WDB2110041A161432
E 200 CDI

0321203178

8159715

P0500

10.24.02
€1*98/14*0183*02
07.19.02

64695130039692
72269904054113
21133089050229530103
21133090051229530108
21135059041742620001
2116200987100229309313
21146020000229105913

gMajor assemblies
©

Major assembly number Variant Object number

% Engine 64695130039692
[ Transmission 72269904054113 2112705800
8 Front axle, left 21133089050229530103
> Front axle, right 21133090051229530108
; Rear axle 21135059041742620001
5 Integral carrier 2116200987100229309313 A2116200987
C Steering 21146020000229105913 A2114602000
e
‘=Codes
-
[=}
8 Code Designation
130A No code designations currently available
131A No code designations currently available
202B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-DEUTSCH
212L NDL - BERLIN
213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
230B KUNDENDIENST - STATION EUROPA
248 Rear seats with integrated child seat
260 Omission of model plate on boot lid
287 Rear bench seat
2XXL BUNDESREPUBLIK DEUTSCHLAND
337 Taximeter integr.in the rear-view mirror
342 Connection, taxi roof sign
356 Roof aerial for taxi two-way radio
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WDB2110041A161432

Code Designation
404 Multi-contour seat, left
414 Panoramic sunroof
423 5-speed automatic transmission
450 Taxi version, international
525 Audio 50 APS
580 Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
623U HELLELFENBEIN - UNILACK
669 Collapsible spare wheel
673 High-capacity battery
803 Model year 2003
910 Heavy-duty alternator
915 Fuel tank
934 Emergency alarm for taxi/rental vehicle
937 Reinforcement package
938 Two-way radio switch and microphone

O 941 Pre-installation for "radio integration”

; 988 Zulassungsbescheinigung Teil Il u. COC-Papier

E F211 BAUREIHE 211

8 FW Sedan

8 GA GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

é HA Rear axle

‘O_Ij L LINKS-LENKUNG

% M002 Engines with turbocharger with charge air cooling

._5_’ MO006 Power variant

% M22 Displacement 2.2 liter

8 M646 Inline 4-cylinder diesel engine OM646
U36 COMAND preinstallation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half

VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 21147029010229601620
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 0028202926 021014 104270 003E23
10029 Motor-Steuergerat 6461530279302092913980018
10101 SBC-ESP-Steuergerat 021007 1206
10102 SBC-Steuergerat mit Hydraulikeinheit 4102FF4556
20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 1248672
20002 EGS-Kennung azinfe1zap42
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VPD ID Designation Contents
30001 SCN MSG (Motor-Steuergerat) 6461530279150001
Equipment
Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat CERAMICLEAR
Interior equipment 131 - Leder Twin anthrazit

Additional information on interior 130 - LEDER "TWIN"

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 623 HELLELFENBEIN - UNILACK
Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN
Other
Windshield transmission 3933363112
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